OFFICE OF THE SAUNDERS COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR WAHOO, NEBRASKA

NO.

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF A SUBDIVISION TO BE KNOWN AS:

The applicant must be present at both the Planning Commission & County Board Meeting

	(Name of Subdivision	h)	
	(Name of Applicant)		
	(Address of Applicant	•	
Having submitted an approving subdivision of property described below to		hereby made by the above name	ed applicant for a
Applicant's signature	Email Addres	SS	Phone No.
I,due have been paid	_, Saunders County T Have not been paid	reasurer certify that regular	or special taxes ,20
Saunders County Treasurer		Date	
Fee for Preliminary Plat \$400 (plus \$10.00 per lot)		Fee for Final Plat \$400.0 (plus \$10.00 per lot)	<u>00</u>
To Saunders County Board of Super We, the Saunders County Planning Comr		Saunders County Zoning Admini	istrator
Dated thisday of		<u> </u>	
		Chairman, Saunders Co.Plannin	g Commission
Be it resolved by the Board of County	y Supervisors of Saunde	ers County that the foregoing	
application be	Dated this	day of20	·
ATTEST:			
Saunders County Clerk Remarks: This subdivision was appropriately which is owned by in maintaining all publicly dedicated s	roved with the restriction , their heirs a	nd assigns, will assume all re	sponsibility
assume no responsibility in the main	tainance of said streets,	including but not limited to sn	now removal